
Maryland Crab Soup

Cream of Crab Soup

Seafood Chowder 

$200.00

$200.00

$150.00

House Salad 

Mama’s Classic Salad

Caesar Salad 

Caesar w/ Grilled Chicken

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00

$80.00

SOUPS

SALADS

Beer Mussels

Seafood Skins

Mini Crab Cakes

Oysters Rockefeller

Crab Cake Eggrolls

$100.00

$120.00

$190.00

$100.00

$320.00

STARTERS

$150.00

$120.00

SERVES 10

SERVES 20
Signature Wings

Mama's Crab Dip

Shrimp & Chicken Alfredo

Chicken Alfredo

Lollipop Lamb Chop 

Mama’s Crab Cakes (10)

$150.00

$120.00

$275.00

$360.00

ENTREES SERVES 10

French Fries

Mama’s Mac & Cheese

Whipped Potatoes

Rice Pilaf

Broccoli

Asparagus

Green Beans 

Coleslaw

Sautéed Spinach

Honey Sriracha Brussels

$60.00

$80.00

$55.00

$55.00

$60.00

$75.00

$80.00

$40.00

$80.00

$110.00

SIDES SERVES 10

SERVES 10

SERVES 20

MAMA’S
CATERING

MENU
INQUIRE TODAY

served with chipotle aioli

Bread Pudding for 10

Full Cheesecake for 15

$80.00

$120.00

DESSERTS

Questions? Contact us at events@mamasmd.com.

mailto:events@mamasmd.com

