

SOUPS SERVES 20

Maryland Crab Soup	\$200.00
Cream of Crab Soup	\$200.00
Seafood Chowder	\$150.00

SALADS SERVES 10

House Salad	\$50.00
Mama's Classic Salad	\$100.00
Caesar Salad	\$50.00
Caesar w/ Grilled Chicken	\$80.00

STARTERS

SERVES 10	
Beer Mussels	\$100.00
Seafood Skins	\$120.00
Mini Crab Cakes	\$190.00
Oysters Rockefeller	\$100.00
Crab Cake Eggrolls	\$320.00
<i>served with chipotle aioli</i>	

SERVES 20	
Signature Wings	\$150.00
Mama's Crab Dip	\$120.00



MAMA'S CATERING MENU

INQUIRE TODAY



ENTREES SERVES 10

Shrimp & Chicken Alfredo	\$150.00
Chicken Alfredo	\$120.00
Lollipop Lamb Chop	\$275.00
Mama's Crab Cakes (10)	\$360.00

SIDES SERVES 10

French Fries	\$60.00
Mama's Mac & Cheese	\$80.00
Whipped Potatoes	\$55.00
Rice Pilaf	\$55.00
Broccoli	\$60.00
Asparagus	\$75.00
Green Beans	\$80.00
Coleslaw	\$40.00
Sautéed Spinach	\$80.00
Honey Sriracha Brussels	\$110.00

DESSERTS

Bread Pudding for 10	\$80.00
Full Cheesecake for 15	\$120.00

Questions? Contact us at events@mamasmd.com.